
ANDALUSIA SECTION 
ANDALUSIA, WEST HIGHLAND 

Chris & Ashley Sasser 

chrissasser413@yahoo.com 

 
 

FLORALA, LIBERTY HILL 

Zachary & Kira Spader, (850-333-6390) 

zspader1@gmail.com 

 
 

GREENVILLE, FIRST 

Keith & Trina Simmons (334-799-5793) 

rkeith313@hotmail.com 

 
 

 

 

LUVERNE, FIRST 

Charles & Angela Green (334-465-9228) 

christlikeattitude@gmail.com 

 

CHURCHES WITH NO KNOWN YOUTH PASTOR 

Brantley First   

Brantley, Sasser's Mill 

Dozier First 

Florala First 

Glenwood Assembly  

Kinston First  

Luverne, Centenary  

Luverne, Fountain of Life  

McKenzie, Brooks  

Opp First   

Opp, Gardner's Chapel 

Opp, Opine 

Opp, Union Grove 

Opp, Westview 

Red Level First 

Sanford First  

Wing, Mt. Herman  

 

ANNISTON SECTION 
ALEXANDRIA, GOOD NEWS 

Randy & Kristi Holden (256-453-3238) 

kcrocker21@gmail.com 

 
 

GADSDEN, LEGACY CHURCH 

Logan & Shelby Owens (256-595-9691) 

lto2013@gmail.com 

 
 

mailto:chrissasser413@yahoo.com
mailto:elglad383@gmail.com


HEFLIN, BETH-EL  

Troy & Susan Kabetzke, (256-252-0458) 

susankabetzke@yahoo.com 

 
 

OXFORD, FELLOWSHIP CHURCH 

Anthony & Shelena Cofield (256-689-2962) 

russellanthonycofield@gmail.com 

 
 

PELL CITY, NEW LIFE 

Billy & CJ Huffaker 

alwayzsmile08@yahoo.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LIFE CHURCH, RAINBOW CITY  

Dave & Jillian Freeland (757-272-9701) 

davef@lifechurchag.org  

 
 

CHURCHES WITH NO KNOWN YOUTH PASTOR 

Anniston, Calvary Temple  

Anniston, Heart to Heart Ministries  

Attalla, Sand Valley 

Gadsden, New Covenant 

Gadsden, New Liberty Tab of Praise 

Gadsden, New Season  

Jacksonville, Fellowship Church 

Odenville, Cross Generation 

Springville, Lifespring 

Wellington, Living Water 

 

BALDWIN SECTION 
BAY MINETTE, DYAS 

James & Tiffany Parker  

tleik517@msn.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:alwayzsmile08@yahoo.com
mailto:tleik517@msn.com


BAY ASSEMBLY 

Ethan Pettis, (334-695-9549) 

Sethanpettis01@gmail.com 

 
 

BAY MINETTE, HALL’S FORK  

Ethel Hadley, (251-377-8893) 

ehadley@aol.com 

 
 

DAPHNE, CHURCH OF HIS PRESENCE  

Burke & Courtney Zack 

burke@chp.church 

 
 

 

 

 

DAPHNE, COASTAL CHURCH  

George Stowers (417-988-1954) 

george@coastalchurch.tv 

 
 

FAIRHOPE, CELEBRATION CHURCH 

Marshal & Madeline Frye (318-268-4471) 

marshal@fairhopechurch.com  

 
 

FOLEY, ANCHOR POINT CHURCH  

Ryan & Jessie Kilosky, (251-504-6161) 

ryan@clfemail.com 

 
 

 

 

mailto:ehadley@aol.com
mailto:ryan@clfemail.com


ORANGE BEACH, CHRISTIAN LIFE CHURCH 

Branden & Cora Bates, (251-979-7614) 

brandenbates5@gmail.com 

 
 

ROBERTSDALE FIRST  

Tonya & Steve Lynn, (251-978-8599) 

firstagteens@gmail.com 

 
 

 

SPANISH FORT, NEW LIFE  

Stan & Ketrah Holley, (251-626-3513) 

stan_holley@yahoo.com 

 
 

CHUCHES WITH NO KNOWN YOUTH PASTOR 

Bay Minette, Evangel 

Bay Minette, New Day Ministries  

Bon Secour, Safe Harbor 

Foley First Assembly 

Foley, Bible Way  

Loxley, Odyssey Church 

Robertsdale, Pentecostal Harvest 

Summerdale A/G 

 

BIRMINGHAM SECTION  
ALABASTER, KINGWOOD  

Jeremy & Hannah Sims, (205-663-0711) 

pjermsims@gmail.com 

 
                                                                                  

BIRMINGHAM, CHRISTIAN LIFE CHURCH  

Will Crowell, (256-468-8149) 

will.crowell@clcbham.com 

 
 

BIRMINGHAM, LIFECHURCH  

John & Joni Hires, (205-746-2200) 

john@lifechurch.ws 

 

mailto:pjermsims@gmail.com
mailto:will.crowell@clcbham.com
mailto:john@lifechurch.ws


CALERA, CHRISTIAN LIFE FELLOWSHIP  

Chris & Laura Craft, (334-375-0062) 

pureworshipcc@gmail.com 

 
 

HUEYTOWN, GARYWOOD  

Kyle & Sheena Johnson, (386-515-5620) 

Kjimag013@gmail.com 

 
 

 

McCALLA, THE CROSSING  

Adam & Casey Young, (205-337-1967) 

adam@thecrossingmccalla.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 

MT. OLIVE, EVANGEL 

Sidney Grimmett, (501-5389714) 

Sgrimmett6@gmail.com 

 
 

PELHAM, RIVERPOINT CHURCH  

Brent & Brittany Fenley, (205-915-8906) 

bfpraxeis@gmail.com 

 
 

PLEASANT GROVE FIRST 

Mason & Kayla McFarland, (205-902-8470) 

masonmcfarland@bellsouth.net  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:bfpraxeis@gmail.com


TRUSSVILLE, THE SUMMIT CHURCH 

Jared Mize, (205-422-2028) 

Jaredmize70@gmail.com  

 
 

VINCENT REVIVAL CENTER 

Alex & Madisyn Fortson, (205-919-0836) 

Alex.fortson14@gmail.com 

 
 

WARRIOR, NEW BEGININGS 

Lee & Diane Edwards, 

Pdedwards2@yahoo.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 

WESTOVER, NEW LIFE 

David Sellers, (205-356-1227) 

Davidman006@gmail.com 

 
 

CHURCHES WITH NO KNOWN YOUTH PASTOR 

Adamsville, Bayview  

Argo First  

Bessemer, New Grace Covenant  

Birmingham, Good News  

Birmingham, Horizon Church 

Birmingham, Ministerio Avivamiento  

Columbiana, Risen Life 

Leeds, Cedar Springs  

Leeds, Wellspring Worship Center  

Montevallo, Aldrich 

Montevallo, Dogwood  

Warrior A/G  

 

CULLMAN SECTION  
CULLMAN, LIFE CHURCH 

Jessica Geiger, (256-318-8436) 

jessicageiger513@hotmail.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:jessicageiger513@hotmail.com


HARTSELLE, LIFE CHURCH 

Curtis Wall, (901-481-2518) 

curtis.wall@livelifefwd.com 

 

 

EMPIRE ASSEMBLY 

Eric & Kaye Nail, (205-837-0741) 

eric@ccrsi.com 

 
 

JASPER, ABUNDANT LIFE 

Stacy Aaron, (205-388-6113) 

aaronst@wcslive.com 

 
 

 

 

JASPER, CORNERSTONE 

Jeremiah Banks (205-522-7955) 

jbnksno.5@gmail.com 

 
 

JASPER, FREEDOM 

Scott & Cindy Roddam (205-544-0542) 

cindyroddam1969@gmail.com 

 
 

 

CHURCHES WITH NO KNOWN YOUTH PASTOR 

Blountsville, Restoration  

Cordova, Crossroad  

Cullman A/G  

Cullman, Redemption 

Haleyville, Living Water 

Hanceville A/G 

Hayden, Life of Faith Tabernacle  

Jasper, Bethel Grace 

Jasper, Freedom 

Jasper, Life Springs  

Jasper, Victory  

Sumiton First  

 

 

 

 

 

 



DEMOPOLIS SECTION  
BUTLER FIRST 

Brandon & Whitley Robinson, (205-604-9635) 

butlerfirstyouth@gmail.com 

 
 

JACKSON FIRST  

Colton Frix, (757-759-3410) 

cafrix@seu.edu 

 
 

 

WAGARVILLE, CLEARWATER  

Peto Butts, (251-589-9270) 

qrbutts@olin.com 

 
 

 

 

 

WHATLEY ASSEMBLY 

DeRonald & Cyndi Baggett (251-238-2617) 

dbaggett027@gmail.com 

 
 

CHURCHES WITH NO KNOWN YOUTH PASTOR 

Chatom, Hobson  

Citronelle, Charity Chapel  

Coffeeville Grace Chapel 

Demopolis, River of Life 

Frankville, Double Branch  

Gilbertown, Bethlehem Holiness Church 

Gilbertown, Goodwill  

Gilbertown, Lusk 

Gilbertown, Red Springs  

Grove Hill, Magnolia  

McIntosh, Happy Gospel Field  

McIntosh, Hill Springs  

Millry, Copeland  

Millry, New Beginnings  

Millry, Flat Branch  

Needham A/G  

Riderwood, Rock Springs  

St. Stephens, Midway  

Thomasville First  

Toxey, Grace Chapel  

Toxey A/G  

Yarbo A/G  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DOTHAN SECTION 
DOTHAN, CITY CHURCH  

Travis & Chelsea Nelson, (706-587-0098) 

contact@citychurchdothan.com 

 
DOTHAN, HARPER’S JOY  

Thomas Harrison  

harpersjoyag@aol.com 

 

DOTHAN, FIRST ASSEMBLY  

Will & Lindsey Ceaser (334-695-8430) 

wceaser@dothan1st.org 

 

 
 

DOTHAN, NORTHSIDE  

Ginger & Joe Creamer 

gingercreamer1960@gmail.com 

 

MIDLAND CITY, MT. ZION 

Matt & Kathy Davis, (334-803-4060) 

yg4jesus@gmail.com 

 
 

NEWTON FIRST 

Raina McKnight, (334-718-9384) 

raindrop192024@yahoo.com 

 
 

SLOCOMB, BURNS  

Jacob & Kellie Hatcher, (334-618-8658) 

jacob_hatcher@yahoo.com 

 
 

mailto:raindrop192024@yahoo.com
mailto:jacob_hatcher@yahoo.com


CHURCHES WITH NO KNOWN YOUTH PASTOR 

Abbeville First  

Ashford First  

Clopton, Good Tidings  

Antioch, Cottonwood 

Cottonwood First  

Cowarts A/G  

Dothan, Abundant Life  

Dothan, Friendship 

Dothan, His Love Church 

Dothan, Love Hill  

Dothan, Taylor 

Gordon, Bethelhem 

Hartford First 

Hartford, Highfalls 

Hartford, New Post Oak 

Headland, New Seasons Fellowship  

Madrid A/G  

Midland City, All Tribes Native American Indian  

Midland City, Sanctuary of Praise 

Midland City, Midway 

Newton, Grace 

Newton, Piney Grove 

Slocomb, Wicksburg 

 

ENTERPRISE SECTION  
 

CHANCELLOR ASSEMBLY 

Connor & Tiffany Williams, (__________) 

_______________________ 

 
COFFEE SPRINGS, HOLLOWAY TABERNACLE 

Amanda Allums, (334-494-0926) 

amandaallums@yahoo.com 

 

ENTERPRISE FIRST  

Crystal Crosby, (334-449-1981) 

crosbycrew@att.net 

 
 

GENEVA FIRST  

Ali & BJ Harrison, (334-470-9605) 

ali.harrison@waynefarms.com 

 
 

NEW BROCKTON, CONNECT CHURCH 

Austin & Sheldyn Stephens, (334-531-3318) 

austinstephens943@yahoo.com  

 
 

 

 

 



NEW BROCKTON, EL BETHEL  

Jeff & Rebecca Creel, (334-389-4291) 

Jeff.creel@pilgrims.com 

 
 

NEW BROCKTON, WOOTEN CHAPEL  

Stephen & Heather Adcock, (334-389-6697) 

stephenladcock@gmail.com 

 
 

OZARK, FAITH CHRISTIAN CENTER  

Kayla Sims, (334-494-7227) 

ypkayla@faithccal.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OZARK FIRST  

Scotty & Melissa Jones, (334-774-4941) 

thescottyjones@gmail.com 

 
 

SAMSON, NEW LIFE WORSHIP CENTER 

Zack & Abby Alford, (334-449-6801) 

jza.9193@gmail.com 

 
 

SAMSON, SHADY GROVE 

Catrina Arnold 

trina.76@hotmail.com 

 
 

CHURCHES WITH NO KNOWN YOUTH PASTOR 

Ariton, Bethel 

Brundidge, Haw Hill 

Brundidge, Mt. Olive 

Brundidge, New Haven  

Coffee Springs, Marvin Chapel 

Daleville, Level Plains 

Daleville Assembly 

mailto:stephenladcock@gmail.com
mailto:jza.9193@gmail.com


Elba First 

Elba, Mt. Vernon  

Elba, Wise Mill  

Enterprise, Faith 

Enterprise, Word Alive 

Geneva, Emmanuel 

Jack A/G  

Kinston, Weeks Memorial 

New Brockton, Freedom in Christ  

Goodman AG 

Ozark, Ewell 

Samson First  

Samson, Flat Creek 

Samson, Ino 

Samson, Piney Grove 

Samson, Sellersville  

Samson, Weeks 

Troy Community Church 

 

MOBILE SECTION 
CREOLA ASSEMBLY  

Stephen & Alicia Callahan, (251-377-8249) 

stephencallahan@bellsouth.net 

 
 

EIGHT MILE, GOSPEL LIGHTHOUSE 

Chris & Gina Sargent (251-508-6771) 

lsmyouth@yahoo.com 

 
 

 

 

 

MOBILE, CENTERPOINT 

Nathan & Sarah McKinley, (251-510-8782) 

njm801@gmail.com 

 
 

MOBILE, CITY CHURCH 

Hunter & Ashley Taubel, (251-610-2058) 

dtaubel77@gmail.com 

 

 

 

MOBILE, KNOLLWOOD 

Caleb & Sarah Lopes, (251-753-7295) 

caleb@knollwoodchurch.net 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:dtaubel77@gmail.com


MOBILE, REFUGE CHURCH 

Tyler & Nicole Ryals (405-627-9803) 

pastortyler@refugemobile.com 

 
 

MOBILE, NEW LIFE 

Chase & Sarah Powell, (251-586-4897) 

Chasepowell19@hotmail.com 

 
 

MOBILE, PRAISE FAMILY CHURCH 

Brandon & Lori Turner, (251-639-1959) 

bturner@praisefamily.org 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SARALAND FIRST 

Hunter & Christy Trotter, (251-610-0759) 

switchyouthpastor@yahoo.com 

 
 

 

SARALAND, FOUNTAIN OF LIFE 

Harrison Faircloth, (251-675-4657) 

Hcfaircloth00@gmail.com 

 
 

SEMMES, ORCHARD 

Ethan & Sara Schwartz, (850-326-2126) 

Ethan.n.schwartz@gmail.com 

 



THEODORE, EVANGEL TEMPLE 

Brian Crane (251-654-5825) 

Mfaulk72@yahoo.com 

 

 

WILMER, GEORGETOWN 

Jeremy & Nicole Wallace, (251-377-2687) 

jwall32@hotmail.com 

 
 

WILMER, GRACE 

Kristie Warren, (251-4001-1991) 

Kristie.warren02@yahoo.com 

 
WILMER, TANNER-WILLIAMS 

Gary & Jessica Flowers, (251-58-3235) 

frontline.ym2020@gmail.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 

CHURCHES WITH NO KNOWN YOUTH PASTOR 

Bayou La Batre, Anchor 

Coden A/G  

Eight Mile, Harvest Time 

Eight Mile, Highland 

Eight Mile, Kushla 

Grand Bay, Blessed Hope 

Grand Bay First  

Irvington A/G  

Mobile, Calvary 

Mobile, Cornerstone 

Mobile, Power of Faith Ministries 

Mobile, Metro Ministries 

Mobile, Parkway 

Mobile, Cross Church 

Saraland, Calvary Temple 

Saraland, Grace Pointe 

Satsuma First 

Turnerville, Sanctuary  

 

 

MONROEVILLE SECTION   
ATMORE FIRST  

Ron & Shanna Starnes, (601-527-0315) 

ronald64@aol.com 

 
 

 

BREWTON, APPLETON 

Timothy McDonald, (251-369-1671) 

timmcdonald19897@gmail.com 

 

mailto:ronald64@aol.com


EAST BREWTON FIRST  

Andrew & Kara Sawyer, (251-363-3311) 

andrew_sawyer89@outlook.com 

  
 

EXCEL ASSEMBLY  

Steven & Kate Sanders (251-253-4301) 

Stevensanders041490@gmail.com 

 
 

FRISCO CITY, COLEMAN 

Spring Bradley (251-362-0597) 

Spring.bradley@yahoo.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

REPTON, RANGE 

Trisha Stanford (251-362-8648) 

Lhstan00@frontiernet.net 

 
CHURCHES WITH NO KNOWN YOUTH PASTOR 

Brewton, Damascus  

Brewton, Dogwood  

Brewton, Rock Hill 

Evergreen, Bowles 

Evergreen, Grace Way 

Frisco City, Oak Grove  

Goodway A/G  

Megargel A/G  

Monroeville First  

Repton, Oak Dale  

Bradley, Wing 

   

 

MONTGOMERY SECTION  
CLANTON FIRST  

Trever & Kaylee Price, (205-217-2325) 

Treverprice98@gmail.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CLANTON, LOMAX 

Michael & Kaitlyn Seaton, (205-688-7742) 

pastormichael@lomaxag.com 

 
 

CLANTON, NEW HOPE 

Kevin & Kim Boothe, (205-389-3986) 

kimboothe24@aol.com  

 
 

CLANTON, SUNSHINE 

Brooke Williams (205-306-1491) 

dixiedarlin0803@gmail.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 

CLANTON, TEMPLE 

Brandon & Anna Watley (205-755-2421) 

Brandonwatley9@gmail.com 

 
 

ECLECTIC, AGAPE 

Charles Latshaw (334-531-211) 

mlatshaw@elmore.rr.com 

 
 

 

JEMISON, THOMPSON CHAPEL 

Jacob Davis (205-217-2077) 

Jacobtdavis22@gmail.com 

 
 

 



MAPLESVILLE, NEW LIFE 

Tim & RaeAnn Carter, (334-518-9027) 

tim_carter@bellsouth.net 

 
 

MONTGOMERY, EVANGEL CHURCH  

Chris & Boba White, (334-467-5535) 

chris@evangelchurch.me 

 
 

MONTGOMERY FIRST  

Cory & Laura Williams, (334-303-5350) 

cwilliams@montgomeryfirst.org 

 
 

 

 

 

PRATTVILLE CAMPUS, EVANGEL CHURCH 

Donnie & Jamie Walker (334-201-3511) 

evangelprattville17@gmail.com 

 
 

WETUMPKA, BETHEL WORSHIP CENTER  

Colby Bellew, (334-430-2587) 

crbellew75@gmail.com 

 
 

WETUMPKA, LIFE CHAPEL  

Nathan Gibson & Daniel Carroll, (334-233-2723) 

nlg7980@gmail.com 

 
 

 

 

 

mailto:chris@evangelchurch.me
mailto:evangelprattville17@gmail.com


CHURCHES WITH NO KNOWN YOUTH PASTOR 

Clanton, Pinedale 

Lowdnesboro, St. Claire 

Marion, Pineview  

Millbrook First  

Montgomery, Grace Worship Center  

Montgomery, Trinity  

Prattville, Safe Harbor 

Valley Grande, No Limit Church 

Tallassee First  

Wetumpka, Crossroads Church 

Wetumpka, New Home 

   

PHENIX CITY SECTION  
CUSETTA, THE BRIDGE CHURCH 

Andrew & Tara Bryan, (334-559-9199) 

driven@thebridge.ws 

 
 

 

EUFAULA, THE RIVER  

Nicole & Roy Johns, (334-695-6550) 

knj292004@yahoo.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OPELIKA, SOUTHVIEW  

Mary Capps, (334-745-2247) 

nymccc@yahoo.com 

 
 

 

PHENIX CITY FIRST  

Jimmy & Brooke Ginn, (334-663-1091) 

pastor-jimmy@hotmail.com 

 
 

CHURCHES WITH NO KNOWN YOUTH PASTOR 

Elamville, Ariton 

Auburn, The City Church  

Banks, Full Gospel Tabernacle 

Clayton First  

Clayton, Friendly 

Clio, Calvary 

Clio, Good Tidings 

Eufaula First 

Louisville First  

Notasulga First   

Opelika First  

Phenix City, Faith Temple 

Phenix City, Golden Acres 

Phenix City, Pierce Chapel, 

Phenix City, Power of Praise 

Phenix City, Victory Tabernacle 

Phenix City, White Rock 

Phenix City, Fellowship 

Union Springs, Lighthouse 

Union Springs First  



SYLACAUGA SECTION  
ALEX CITY, RIVER OF LIFE  

Jeffery & Kaleigh Williams, (256-307-7106) 

jefferywilliamsjr@yahoo.com 

 
ASHLAND FIRST 

Mark & Stephanie, (205-688-0945) 

realkids17@hotmail.com 

 
 

LANETT, LIVING WORD  

Abby Fordham, (256-201-2199) 

abbyfordham@ymail.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SYLAUAGA, FIRST A/G 

Austin & Karrah Murphey, (334-559-0836) 

murpheyaustin@gmail.com 

 
 

CHURCHES WITH NO KNOWN YOUTH PASTOR 

Chldresburg, Radiant Life  

Dadeville, Faith 

Jackson’s Gap, Standing in the Gap 

Lanett, Evangel Temple 

Notasulga, Saugahatchee  

Standing Rock AG 

Sylacauga, Dayspring 

Sylacauga, Overbrook 

Sylacauga, Trinity 

Talladega, Revive 

Valley First  

 

TENN VALLEY SECTION  
ALBERTVILLE, CROSSROADS 
Andy & Angie Oram, (256-506-6589) 

andrewmoram@gmail.com  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:realkids17@hotmail.com
mailto:abbyfordham@ymail.com


ATHENS, NEW LIFE  

Josh & Kaitlyn Ballew, (205-563-0401) 

pastorjosh@athensnewlife.com 

 
 

DECATUR, CALVARY 

Brock & Allison Cubillo (256-606-2825) 

bcubillo@calvaryassembly.org 

 
 

FLORENCE FIRST 

Matthew & Heather Griffin (256-648-3178) 

Matthew@florence1st.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 

GUNTERSVILLE, LAKE CITY 

Seth & Sarha Heneger, (256-506-9177) 

sethheneger@yahoo.com 

 
 

HARTSELLE FIRST 

Joseph Watson (205-604-9281) 

sudents@hfachurch.tv 

 
 

HUNTSVILLE, CENTRAL  

Chris & Rebecca Story (205-565-1667) 

rtr5757@yahoo.com 

 
 

 

 

 

mailto:amostella@calvaryassembly.org
mailto:Matthew@florence1st.com


HUNTSVILLE, WEATHERLY ROAD 

Thomas & Pam Webber, (256-509-1992) 

Forgeyouth1001@gmail.ccom 

 
 

MADISON ASSEMBLY  

Anthony & Katie Nelson, (251-518-8131) 

anelsoncchs@gmail.com 

 
 

MOULTON, REAL LIFE 

Dylan Keffer (256-606-0337) 

dylan.j.keffer@gmail.com 

 
 

 

 

 

ONEONTA, ANCHORS CHURCH 

Nick & Lauren Russell, (205-353-7960) 

nickrussell@anchorschurch.com 

 
 

RED BAY, TRINITY 

Cory & Madonna Pruitt, (256-460-7884) 

mcpruitt2226@gmail.com 

 
 

 

CHURCHES WITH NO KNOWN YOUTH PASTOR 

Arab First  

Ardmore First  

Boaz First  

Eva, Journey Church 

Huntsville, Life Church 

East Huntsville A/G 

Huntsville First/House of Many Nations 

Madison, World Harvest 

Muscle Shoals, Hope Church 

Rainsville, Grace 

Scottsboro, Calvary 

Sheffield, Iglesia Christiana Emmanual 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:dylan.j.keffer@gmail.com


TUSCALOOSA SECTION  
FAYETTE FIRST 

Teresa Hudgins, (205-270-1813) 

teresahudgins1@yahoo.com 

 
 

SULLIGENT FIRST  

Jonathan & Dawn Delmark 

jonathan.delmark@gmail.com 

 
 

TUSCALOOSA FIRST 

Brad & Laci Gaillard, (251-769-9033) 

jbgaillard@yahoo.com 

 
 

 

 

 

WOODSTOCK, NEW LIFE 

Daniel Lee, (205-910-5489) 

dlee6543@gmail.com 

 
 

CHURCHES WITH NO KNOWN YOUTH PASTOR 

Aliceville, Bethesda 

Centerville, A/G Worship Center 

Millport, Liberty 

Northport, El Divino Salvador 

Northport, Fellowship Temple 

Tuscaloosa, New Horizons 

Vernon, Fountain of Life 

Winfield First  

mailto:jonathan.delmark@gmail.com
mailto:dlee6543@gmail.com

